77 VANSFIELD

This information is for illustrative purposes only. Not for design or development purposes. Site-specific studies may be required to obtain accurate feature locations. 3/25/2021
Every effort is made to ensure the information displayed here is accurate; however, the City of Mansfield makes no claims to its accuracy or completeness.
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Property Owner Notification for SUP#21-001

LEGAL DESC 1
FOUNTAINVIEW CENTER

FOUNTAINVIEW CENTER
FOUNTAINVIEW CENTER
HIGHLAND HEIGHTS ADDN

HIGHLAND HEIGHTS ADDN

HIGHLAND HEIGHTS ADDN
MCANEAR, ELIZABETH SURVEY
MCANEAR, ELIZABETH SURVEY
MCANEAR, ELIZABETH SURVEY
MCANEAR, ELIZABETH SURVEY
MCANEAR, ELIZABETH SURVEY
MCCASLIN BUSINESS PARK
MCCASLIN BUSINESS PARK

MCCASLIN BUSINESS PARK

Thursday, March 25, 2021

LEGAL DESC 2

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

A 1005

A 1005

A 1005

A 1005

A 1005

BLK 1

BLK 2

BLK 3

OWNER NAME

RITTER, THOMAS JJR

RITTER, THOMAS J JR

MANSFIELD SPECIALISTS HOLDINGS

GRAND REGENCY PARTNERS LLC

HIGHLANDS VILLAGE SENIOR LIVING
LLC

MANSFIELD DERMATOLOGY PLLC

HORNING-LOCKWOOD, STEPHEN C

FIRST BAPTIST CH MANSFIELD

FIFTEEN OAKS MANSFIELD LP

COLLINI, MICHAEL P

COLLINI, MICHAEL P

TEKNON LLC

MASTER METER INC

BHAKTA INVESTMENT GROUP LLC

OWNER ADDRESS

1703 FOUNTAINVIEW DR STE 103

1703 FOUNTAINVIEW DR STE 103

1021 MATLOCK RD #103

1100 W PIONEER PKWY

1100 WEST PIONEER PKWY

130 REGENCY PKWY

20 WOODLAND CT

PO BOX 2255

3557 BELLAIREDR S

1410 LONG AND WINDING RD

1410 LONG AND WINDING RD

500 THROCKMORTON ST APT

3206

101 REGENCY PKWY

3 HIDDEN LAKE CT

CITY
MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ARLINGTON, TX

ARLINGTON, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

FORT WORTH, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

FORT WORTH, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ZIP
76063-5092

76063-5092

76063

76013-6367

76013

76063

76063-6033

76063-0047

76109-2134

76063-5607

76063-5607

76102

76063-5093

76063
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